Har

xander

Ale




Old Time Favourites

Jazz Fingerstyle Classics arranged by

Alexander Harnisch

VOLUME ONE

Editing Team:
Alexander Harnisch, Helga Rosenbauer

Cover Design by Helga Rosenbauer

Copyright © 2020 by Alexander Harnisch, Olching



About the Book

This book contains a great number of jazz and pop favorites arranged for solo jazz guitar in
standard notation and tablature.

About the Author

The Singer and Songwriter Alexander Harnisch alias John Scrivo, born in Sdo Paulo, Brazil,
enjoyed the feeling of Bossa Nova and the soccer euphoria at the beach of the Copacabana as
a child.

For family reasons he grew up with two mother languages, Portuguese and English. After he
had been given an electric guitar, he doggedly practiced the solos of his favourite Band "The
Fab Four" - The Beatles. An interesting musical mixture was born now.

As his Austrian stepfather was a connoisseur of the Jazz Music, he heard the jazz tunes
constantly at home. He was fascinated by the Big Bands, the Vocal Groups and last not least
by Gypsy Jazz.

His guitar heroes like Django Reinhardt, Baden Powell, Yamandu Costa, Tommy Emmanuel,
Frank Vignola, Martin Taylor, Joe Pass and many others became a part of his instrumental life
as a guitar player.

Other products by Alexander Harnisch can also be purchased online from the

www.lulu.com bookstore or via site www.john-scrivo.de/books.

Brazilian Beats

It's Jazzable

The Gypsy Guitar's Little Helper
The Space Elevator

The Fingerpicker

Intermezzo

oSO wN -



Agua de Beber
Ain't Misbehavin'

All my loving

All of me

All the things you are
And | love her

April in Paris

As times go by
Autumn in New York
Autumn Leaves
Beautiful Love
Besame Mucho
Blue Bossa

Blue Moon

Can't Help Falling in Love
Caravan

C'est si bon

Cheek to Cheek
Cherokee

Close to you
Corcovado

Danny Boy
Desafinado

Dindi

Eleanor Rigby
Estate

Este seu olhar
Felicidade

Fly me to the moon
Georgia on my mind
Girl of Ipanema
Greensleeves

Happy Christmas

Table of Contents

01
05
09
12
15
17
21
24
28
31
35
37
42
44
48
51
54
58
62
65
69
73
76
81
84
88
90
93
97
100
103
107
109

Here There and Everywhere

Honeysuckle Rose
How high the moon
How Insensitive

| get a kick out of you
| got rhythm

| say a little prayer

| Wish

I'll never fall in love again
In a Mellow Tone

In a Sentimental Mood
In my life

Isn't she lovely

It's only a papermoon
I've got you under my skin
Just the two of us
Just the way you are
Killing me softly

La Vie en Rose
Lately

Lullaby of Birdland
Manha de Carnaval
Mas que nada
Michelle

Misty

Moon River

My Cherie Amour

My Foolish Heart

My Funny Valentine
My one and only love
Nature Boy

New York New York

111
114
117
120
123
127
131
135
139
142
146
149
153
156
159
164
167
172
175
177
180
183
187
191
195
198
201
206
209
212
216
219



[¢]

X

F47(45)

X

4

Agua de Beber

C#7

X

Arranged by Alexander Harnisch

gr__J

Music by Tom Jobim & Vinicius de Moraes

1/4

Copyright © 2019 Alexander Harnisch

for educational use only

Intro
Bm?7

q ™ — e
g hd e o~~~
X
m 5
-
jea]
= d
gV D N
FX [
<tto ||
o
[N
[N
I3}
B < a X [ 18
.JO —
m hd o ONSY | ™
I X
o] L ONTN 6] o oL el <
en 44—
W X=l
O e
™~
[spXsploN} ; N
— LA ] IO
P SOMN | N
- K e <<t C
©
| <
[T
1o} ~ X IPY
g #HH oSN
Ay I N e <
©
. bbb = | e
L Nty
7 MmN
™ — =~ “[Tle
b ® g o] TTOE N oot
= Phd oMmON | N m B s
A Xps EE x
(&) A 4
©
Ai_.A-.nu
Aiz_ 1) [t}
<
7 ©
NN X
. ~ e o~ o
av o oo g o® ] b moa
SR =0 @ 2He -
X <t —
<
X
H-<{m - DN |H<




