

Old Time Favourites

Jazz Fingerstyle Classics arranged by

Alexander Harnisch VOLUME ONE

Editing Team:
Alexander Harnisch, Helga Rosenbauer

Cover Design by Helga Rosenbauer

Copyright © 2020 by Alexander Harnisch, Olching

About the Book

This book contains a great number of jazz and pop favorites arranged for solo jazz guitar in standard notation and tablature.

About the Author

The Singer and Songwriter Alexander Harnisch alias John Scrivo, born in São Paulo, Brazil, enjoyed the feeling of Bossa Nova and the soccer euphoria at the beach of the Copacabana as a child.

For family reasons he grew up with two mother languages, Portuguese and English. After he had been given an electric guitar, he doggedly practiced the solos of his favourite Band "The Fab Four" - The Beatles. An interesting musical mixture was born now.

As his Austrian stepfather was a connoisseur of the Jazz Music, he heard the jazz tunes constantly at home. He was fascinated by the Big Bands, the Vocal Groups and last not least by Gypsy Jazz.

His guitar heroes like Django Reinhardt, Baden Powell, Yamandu Costa, Tommy Emmanuel, Frank Vignola, Martin Taylor, Joe Pass and many others became a part of his instrumental life as a guitar player.

Other products by Alexander Harnisch can also be purchased online from the **www.lulu.com** bookstore or via site **www.john-scrivo.de/books**.

- 1. Brazilian Beats
- 2. It's Jazzable
- 3. The Gypsy Guitar's Little Helper
- 4. The Space Elevator
- 5. The Fingerpicker
- 6. Intermezzo

Table of Contents

Água de Beber	01	Here There and Everywhere	111
Ain't Misbehavin'	05	Honeysuckle Rose	114
All my loving	09	How high the moon	117
All of me	12	How Insensitive	120
All the things you are	15	I get a kick out of you	123
And I love her	17	I got rhythm	127
April in Paris	21	I say a little prayer	131
As times go by	24	I Wish	135
Autumn in New York	28	I'll never fall in love again	139
Autumn Leaves	31	In a Mellow Tone	142
Beautiful Love	35	In a Sentimental Mood	146
Besame Mucho	37	In my life	149
Blue Bossa	42	Isn't she lovely	153
Blue Moon	44	It's only a papermoon	156
Can't Help Falling in Love	48	I've got you under my skin	159
Caravan	51	Just the two of us	164
C'est si bon	54	Just the way you are	167
Cheek to Cheek	58	Killing me softly	172
Cherokee	62	La Vie en Rose	175
Close to you	65	Lately	177
Corcovado	69	Lullaby of Birdland	180
Danny Boy	73	Manhã de Carnaval	183
Desafinado	76	Mas que nada	187
Dindi	81	Michelle	191
Eleanor Rigby	84	Misty	195
Estate	88	Moon River	198
Este seu olhar	90	My Cherie Amour	201
Felicidade	93	My Foolish Heart	206
Fly me to the moon	97	My Funny Valentine	209
Georgia on my mind	100	My one and only love	212
Girl of Ipanema	103	Nature Boy	216
Greensleeves	107	New York New York	219
Happy Christmas	109		

Água de Beber Music by Tom Jobim & Vinicius de Moraes

Arranged by Alexander Harnisch

